Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: February 9, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

782025-21-0026

781115-21-0021

782020-22-0029

782020-22-0029

781070-22-0040

781070-22-0040

781070-22-0040

781070-22-0040
781070-22-0040

781070-22-0040
781070-22-0040

781070-22-0040
781070-22-0040

781070-22-0040

781070-22-0040

781070-22-0040

781045-22-0060

782060-22-0124

782060-22-0124

782060-22-0124
782060-22-0124

781130-22-0050

12/20/2020

12/28/2020

1/13/2022
1/13/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022

4/6/2022

4/6/2022

6/13/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022

7/21/2022

CITYy

Sugar Land

Sicorro
Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi
Ben Wheeler
Ben Wheeler

Ben Wheeler

Ben Wheeler
Ben Wheeler

Ben Wheeler
Ben Wheeler

Ben Wheeler
Ben Wheeler

Ben Wheeler

Ben Wheeler

Ben Wheeler

Lubbock

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio
San Antonio

Garland

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

™
X

X
™

™
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

™
X

X

Del-Ton Inc., DTI-15 Rifle
CAL:556 SN:B-29350
Armscor of the Philippines
(Squires Bingham) M1911-A1

FS Pistol CAL:45
SN:RIA2268014

Beretta, Pietro S.P.A. 92FS
Pistol CAL:9 SN:A003118Z
Two rounds of 9IMM

Ammunition

18 Unknown Unknown

M205A2

Six Inert Frag Grenade Mark Il
Two 25 Marked Fuse
Eleven Hand Grenade

Simulators

Ground Burst Simulator
Seven Electronic Blast

Simulators

Electronic 50 Caliber Blanks

Four Military Parachute Flares
Six CS Gas Canister Grenade
10 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:37

3 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:ZZ

10 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:37

FNH USA, LLC 509C Pistol
CAL:9 SN:GKS0153699

Auto Ordnance West Hurley,
NY 1928 Machine Gun CAL:45

SN:5918

250 Rounds Western Cartridge

Co Ammunition

Two 100 Round Magazine

Drums

One 50 Round Drum
Stiller's Precision Firearms, LLC

(SPF) Unknown

Receiver/Frames, CAL: ZZ,SN:

TB61059

VALUE

$1,000.00

$300.00

$450.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$1.00
$0.30
$1.00

$700.00

$30,000.00
$25.00

$3,000.00
$250.00

$1.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: February 9, 2023

781130-22-0050

781130-22-0050

781130-22-0050

781130-22-0050

781045-22-0027

7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/27/2022

Garland

Garland

Garland

Garland

Lubbock

X

X

X

X

X

Stiller's Precision Firearms, LLC
(SPF) Unknown
Receiver/Frame CAL:ZZ
SN:None

Stiller's Precision Firearms, LLC
(SPF) Unknown
Receiver/Frame CAL:ZZ
SN:None

Montana Rifle Company 1999

Receiver/Frame CAL:ZZ SN:607-

0074

Browning A5 Light 12 Shotgun
CAL:12 SN:397243

Aero Precision X15 Sawed Off
Rifle/Shotgun (Short Barrel)
CAL:556 SN:X057577

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$600.00



	Texas

